
1 Tracey Alfaro    www.fourpawsglass.com
2 Sue Angell    www.sueangelldesignsinglass.com
3 Lea Avroch    www.facebook.com/LeaAvrochArtGlass
4 Natali Baird     natali@natali.ca
5 Heather Behrendt    www.HeatherDoesGlass.com
6 Sue Betanzos    www.suebetanzos.com
   Photo by Wilson Graham Photography
7 Judith Billig    www.judithbillig.com
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  8 Su Bishop    www.xandolla.wordpress.com
     Photo by Alan J. Bishop
  9 Leslie Anne Bitgood    www.crazywomanglass.com
10 Sabina Boehm    glassbysabina@gmail.com
11 Ada Bording    www.facebook.com/adababysglass
12 Cheryl Bott    www.etsy.com/shop/EyeCBottGlass
     Photo and Wire Wrapping by Brandi Crye
13 Emma Bourke    ekbourke@gmail.com
     Photo by Sylvain Deleu 
14 Helene Boyer    www.amorphousglasscreations.com
15 Ivy Boyer    ivyboyer5@gmail.com
     Photo by David Orr
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16 Mary Brown-Martilik    amazon.com/handmade/art-beads-and-jewelry
     Photo by David Orr 
17 Cynthia Brunell    cindi.brunell@gmail.com
     Photo by sylvus tarn
18 Elizabeth Bunn    www.elizabethbeads.com
19 Mary Bush    www.honeybearbeads.etsy.com
20 Christina Callahan    ccallahan@duffglass.com
21 Melanie Cansler    www.firedanceglass.com
22 Deborah Carlson    www.deborahcarlson.com
23 Judy Carlson    www.jujeebeads.com
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24 Rachel Childers    www.facebook.com/rachel.childers.9210
25 Joy Cichewicz    www.worksofjoy.com 
26 Donna Conklin    www.primadonnabeads.com
27 Molly Cooley    www.facebook.com/WindSweptTreeGlassArt
28 Julie Couch    www.juliecouch.co.uk
29 Leslie Crann    www.etsy.com/store/lesliescreativecraft      
30 deb crowley    www.debcrowley.com
31 Lisa Daigle    einstein525@yahoo.com
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32 Holly Dare    www.hollsfolly.com
33 Sheila Davis    www.stonedesignstudio.com 
34 Ingrid de Haast    www.glassbeads.co.za
35 Leah Deeb    www.leahdeeb.com
36 Julie Delaney    ojkddelaney@msn.com
37 Carla di Francesco    www.carleescosmiccandiesshop.com
38 Deborah Dunkerton    debbie@perfectjewellry.com.au
39 Kim Edwards    lonetreestudio@gmail.com
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40 Jill Elkins    je@jillsglassart.com
41 Kathleen Elliot    kathleenelliot@comcast.net
     Photo by Keay Edwards
42 Kim Fields    northfiredesigns@aol.com
43 Elaine Forbes (Weelainy)    www.lainylampwork.etsy.com
44 Leslie Ford    thequiltedbead@telus.net
45 Lezlie Foster    www.creekbottomglass.com
46 Karen Fox    karrinafox@att.net
47 Jenny Friske-Baer    www.DivineSparkDesigns.etsy.com     
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48 Sandra A. Fuchs    www.sandra-a-fuchs.com
     Photo by guentheregger
49 Jeannie Galt    www.facebook.com/jeanniesbeads
50 Jamie-Lynn Gardner    sodandlime@gmail.com 
51 Bernadette Gerbe    Gerbeglass@gmail.com
52 Jennifer Gordon    jengordonglass@yahoo.com
53 Dana Graham    www.facebook.com/newmoondesign
54 Kathy Griffiths    www.KathyGriffiths.com
55 Kathryn Guler    www.kathrynguler.com
     Photo by David Orr
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56 Carol Hackler    1knitchick@gmail.com
57 Bronwen Heilman    www.BronwenHeilman.com
58 Maureen Henriques    www.facebook.com/pumpkinhillbeads 
59 Terry Henry    terryakhenry@gmail.com
60 Nina “Sam” Hibler    www.dreamfireglass.com
61 Tessa Hill    www.tessahillsculpture.com
62 Susan Hood    susanhooddesigns@gmail.com
63 Darryle Jadaa    www.darrylejadaa.com
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64 Jelveh Jefarian    www.jelvehdesigns.com
65 Melissa Johaneson    www.etsy.com/shop/FlameTouchedGlass
66 Emily Johnsen    www.etsy.com/shop/GlassGoddessBeads
67 Barb Jorgensen    barb.jorgensen.gt@gmail.com
68 Rachel Kalisky    www.rachelkalisky.com
69 Floor Kaspers    www.floorkaspers.nl
70 Rose Klapman    www.beadshaper.com
     Photo by Marvin Klapman
71 Christi Klein    www.rapunselstower.etsy.com
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72 Ann Klem    www.AnnKlem.com
     Photo by Geoff Carr
73 Jill Knapp Campbell    jillknapp60@gmail.com
74 Ania Karolina Kyte    www.turtlebeads.com
75 Sara Sally LaGrand    www.sarasallylagrand.com
76 Jennie Lamb    www.raspberryrings.etsy.com
77 Susan Lambert    www.susanlambertdesigns.net
78 Hethre Larivee    www.hethreglass.squarespace.com
     Photo by Lizzy Bates
79 Nancy Larsen    glasscove@hotmail.com
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80 Nohline L’Ecuyer    www.nohline.com
     Photo by Doug Baldwin
81 Crystal Levesque    cjlevesque897@gmail.com
82 Glenda Long    ghlong@centurylink.net
83 Lara Lutrick    www.lutrick.etsy.com
84 Melody Lynch    www.melodylynch.com
85 Susan Malmin    highstrung_jewelry@yahoo.com
86 Darlene Martin    www.bijouxbead.com
     Photo by Mark Stegel
87 Gay Massender    www.gaysiemay.etsy.com
88 Jodie McDougall    glasswhimz@yahoo.com
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89 Penelope Merke    www.facebook.com/PMglassworxs
90 Aimee Milan    www.polychromebeads.com
91 Donna Millard    www.fyrebeadz.com
92 Jennifer Millsap    www.Highlandbeads.etsy.com
93 Elisa Maxine Minasian    www.somethingphishyglasstudio.com
     Photo by Danold 
94 Kate Mishriki    lucidgrl@temple.edu
95 Denise L. Mohr McLean    www.PrairieSeahorse.com
96 patsy monk    monkpatsy2@gmail.com
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  97 Rebecca Moore    littlerebeccamoore@gmail.com
  98 Keri Mullen    glassbyKeri@yahoo.com
  99 Alana Nicholson    www.BeadAndFlame.com 
100 Molly Noon    beadsbynoon@yahoo.com
101 Julie Nordine    www.CreditRiverArtGlass.com
102 Dolly Palmer    DollyPalmerGlass@gmail.com
       Photo by David Orr
103 Susan Parry    www.torchedinthehead.com
       Photo by Art Parry
104 Janice Peacock    www.janicepeacockglass.com
       Photo by Doug Baldwin
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105 Sharon Peters    www.smartassglass.com
       Photo by Jim Trenkle
106 Sharlyn Premuda    sharlyngp@yahoo.com
107 Donna Prunkard    dpglassbeads@comcast.net 
108 Susan Elizabeth Richards    www.northernmermaidbeads.com
109 Heather Richman    heathr@exmsft.com
110 Nancy Roeters    www.silverclay.nl
111 Diane Rogers    dianemrogers@cox.net
       Photo by David Orr
112 Martina Römer    www.objectofbeauty.de
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113 Elizabeth Ross    www.beadsbyliz.com
114 Cindy Ryder    www.onebigtreedesigns.com
115 Cynthia Saari    www.clsaari.com
       Photo by Virge Lorents
116 Heather A. Samson    www.scbeachbeads.com
117 Dawn Scannell    www.art-insomnia.com 
118 Kris Schaible    www.krisschaible.com
       Photo by David Orr
119 Jody Elasia Schiavo    elasiasgifts@yahoo.com
120 Vicki Schneider    www.expressiveglass.com
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121 Cristina Sfriso    www.glassmurano.org
122 Annie Vedovell Shook    www.anniedidit.com
123 Esther Silver    www.theglassmenagerie.com
124 Barbara Becker Simon    www.bbsimon.com
125 Laura Simone    www.ebbflowarts.com
126 Margaret Spacapan    www.margaretspacapan.com
       Photo by Nathan J Shaulis/Porter Loves Creative
127 Monica Sparkle    openfireglass@gmail.com
128 Lisa St. Martin    lisa@glassbeads.com
       Photo by sylvus tarn
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129 Ann Steenkiste    threestudiosglass@gmail.com
130 Miriam Steger-van der Schrieck    www.facet-design.com
131 Erika Stegmeyer-Derrigan (Eri Kali)   
       ElementalArtStudioLLC@gmail.com
132 Misha Steve    www.glassmemorialart.com
133 Elise Strauss    www.koicreekbeads.com
134 Karyn Sweezy    capeforgeglassart@gmail.com
135 sylvus tarn    rejiquar.com
136 Jessie Tesolin     www.jessietesolin.com
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137 Leslie Thiel    lesliesglass@yahoo.com
138 Polly Toombs    www.dragonartglass.com
139 Hayley Tsang Sather    www.envisionsf.com
140 Julie Van Ember    www.etsy.com/ca/shop/lamnpworkbyjulie
141 Helene Vanderschelden    www.passionatelycreated.etsy.com
142 Aja Vaz    www.ajavaz.com
143 Wendy Velasquez    www.facebook.com/wendyvelasquezglass
144 Regina Ventre    gventre@earthlink.net
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145 Shannon Vickers    www.BlueBlazesLampwork.etsy.com
146 Sandy Wapinski    sandy@cobaltflame.com
147 Kathryn Wardill    www.wardill.com
148 Carol Watson    www.carolwatsonartglass.com
149 Jody Welch    jodys_art@yahoo.com
150 Cathy Wetzel    www.dcaawdesigns.com
151 AJ Wight    www.ajwightdesigns.com
152 Wendy Williams    www.MorningLightGlass.com
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Flow

153 Catherine Winter    catherine@sailorgirl.com
154 Jeri Wiskus    lightmytorch2007@yahoo.com
155 Tara Wisniewski    mtheadart@gmail.com
156 Tammy Rae Wolter    www.tammyrae.com
157 Frances Wrenn    franwrenn39@gmail.com
158 Ikuyo Yamanaka    www.ikuyoglassart.blogspot.ca
159 Laurie Young    www.australianartglass.com
160 Margaret Zinser    www.mzglass.com

© Copyright 2016 by The Flow. All rights reserved.
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